The Embedded I/O Company
TPCI100     PCI Carrier for 2 Industry Packs®
 Application Information
The TPCI100 is a standard 33 MHz 32 bit PCI Carrier for
up to two single-size or one double-size IndustryPack (IP)
modules allowing to build up modular, flexible and cost
effective I/O solutions for all kinds of applications like
process control, medical systems, telecommunication and

The Embedded I/O Company
 Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TPCI100-10R 2 Slot IndustryPack Carrier, 50 pin ribbon cable connectors
For the availability of non-RoHS compliant (leaded solder) products please contact TEWS.
Documentation
TPCI100-DOC  User Manual
Software
CARRIER-SW-42 VxWorks Software Support (Legacy and VxBus-enabled Software Support)
CARRIER-SW-65 Windows IP Carrier Software Support
CARRIER-SW-82 Linux IP Carrier Software Support
CARRIER-SW-95 QNX IP Carrier Software Support
For other operating systems please contact TEWS.
Related Products
TA305 Cable Kit for modules with 50 pin ribbon cable connector
TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH keeps the right to change technical specification without further notice.